AC Servomotors/Servodrivers
-series
Series now includes 1,500-r/min Servomotors.
Servodrivers now available with capacities of up to 15 kW.
Cat. No. I805-E1-06
Printed in Japan
0407-0.2M
Authorized Distributor:

Shell FG Frame ground Ground terminal for shield wire of cable and FG line
 67
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
■ AC Servomotors
Cylinder-style Motors (3,000 r/min) with Incremental Encoders
Note: “S1” at the end of a model name represents models with key
and without tap. “S2” at the end of a model name represents
models with key and tap. Motors with a capacity of 1 kW or
more do not have the S1 or S3 type.
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
without
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030H
50 W R88M-W05030H
100 W R88M-W10030H
200 W R88M-W20030H
400 W R88M-W40030H
750 W R88M-W75030H
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030L
50 W R88M-W05030L
100 W R88M-W10030L
200 W R88M-W20030L
With brake 200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030H-B
50 W R88M-W05030H-B
100 W R88M-W10030H-B
200 W R88M-W20030H-B
400 W R88M-W40030H-B
750 W R88M-W75030H-B
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030L-B
50 W R88M-W05030L-B
100 W R88M-W10030L-B
200 W R88M-W20030L-B
Straight
shafts
with key
Without
brake
200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030H-S1
50 W R88M-W05030H-S1
100 W R88M-W10030H-S1
200 W R88M-W20030H-S1
400 W R88M-W40030H-S1
750 W R88M-W75030H-S1
1 kW R88M-W1K030H-S2
1.5 kW R88M-W1K530H-S2
2 kW R88M-W2K030H-S2
3 kW R88M-W3K030H-S2
4 kW R88M-W4K030H-S2
5 kW R88M-W5K030H-S2
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030L-S1
50 W R88M-W05030L-S1
100 W R88M-W10030L-S1
200 W R88M-W20030L-S1
With brake 200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030H-BS1
50 W R88M-W05030H-BS1
100 W R88M-W10030H-BS1
200 W R88M-W20030H-BS1
400 W R88M-W40030H-BS1
750 W R88M-W75030H-BS1
1 kW R88M-W1K030H-BS2
1.5 kW R88M-W1K530H-BS2
2 kW R88M-W2K030H-BS2
3 kW R88M-W3K030H-BS2
4 kW R88M-W4K030H-BS2
5 kW R88M-W5K030H-BS2
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030L-BS1
50 W R88M-W05030L-BS1
100 W R88M-W10030L-BS1
200 W R88M-W20030L-BS1
Specifications Model
 68
Ordering Information
Cylinder-style Motors (3,000 r/min) with Absolute Encoders
Note: “S1” at the end of a model name represents models with key
and without tap. “S2” at the end of a model name represents
models with key and tap. Motors with a capacity of 1 kW or
more do not have the S1 or S3 type.
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
without
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030T
50 W R88M-W05030T
100 W R88M-W10030T
200 W R88M-W20030T
400 W R88M-W40030T
750 W R88M-W75030T
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030S
50 W R88M-W05030S
100 W R88M-W10030S
200 W R88M-W20030S
With brake 200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030T-B
50 W R88M-W05030T-B
100 W R88M-W10030T-B
200 W R88M-W20030T-B
400 W R88M-W40030T-B
750 W R88M-W75030T-B
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030S-B
50 W R88M-W05030S-B
100 W R88M-W10030S-B
200 W R88M-W20030S-B
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts with
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030T-S1
50 W R88M-W05030T-S1
100 W R88M-W10030T-S1
200 W R88M-W20030T-S1
400 W R88M-W40030T-S1
750 W R88M-W75030T-S1
1 kW R88M-W1K030T-S2
1.5 kW R88M-W1K530T-S2
2 kW R88M-W2K030T-S2
3 kW R88M-W3K030T-S2
4 kW R88M-W4K030T-S2
5 kW R88M-W5K030T-S2
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030S-S1
50 W R88M-W05030S-S1
100 W R88M-W10030S-S1
200 W R88M-W20030S-S1
With
brake
200 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030T-BS1
50 W R88M-W05030T-BS1
100 W R88M-W10030T-BS1
200 W R88M-W20030T-BS1
400 W R88M-W40030T-BS1
750 W R88M-W75030T-BS1
1 kW R88M-W1K030T-BS2
1.5 kW R88M-W1K530T-BS2
2 kW R88M-W2K030T-BS2
3 kW R88M-W3K030T-BS2
4 kW R88M-W4K030T-BS2
5 kW R88M-W5K030T-BS2
100 VAC 30 W R88M-W03030S-BS1
50 W R88M-W05030S-BS1
100 W R88M-W10030S-BS1
200 W R88M-W20030S-BS1
 69
Ordering Information
Cylinder-style Motors (1,500 r/min) with
Incremental or Absolute Encoders
Note: “S2” at the end of a model name represents models with key
and tap. Motors with a speed of 1,500 r/min do not have the S1
or S3 type.
Cylinder-style Motors (1,000 r/min) with
Incremental Encoders
Note: “S2” at the end of a model name represents models with key
and tap. Motors with a speed of 1,000 r/min do not have the S1
or S3 type.
Cylinder-style Motors (1,000 r/min) with Absolute
Encoders
Note: “S2” at the end of a model name represents models with key
and tap. Motors with a speed of 1,000 r/min do not have the S1
or S3 type.
Flat-style Motors with Incremental Encoders
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts with
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 450 W R88M-W45015T-S2
850 W R88M-W85015T-S2
1.3 kW R88M-W1K315T-S2
1.8 kW R88M-W1K815T-S2
2.9 kW R88M-W2K915T-S2
4.4 kW R88M-W4K415T-S2
5.5 kW R88M-W5K515T-S2
7.5 kW R88M-W7K515T-S2
11 kW R88M-W11K015T-S2
15 kW R88M-W15K015T-S2
With
brake
450 W R88M-W45015T-BS2
850 W R88M-W85015T-BS2
1.3 kW R88M-W1K315T-BS2
1.8 kW R88M-W1K815T-BS2
2.9 kW R88M-W2K915T-BS2
4.4 kW R88M-W4K415T-BS2
5.5 kW R88M-W5K515T-BS2
7.5 kW R88M-W7K515T-BS2
11 kW R88M-W11K015T-BS2
15 kW R88M-W15K015T-BS2
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts with
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 300 W R88M-W30010H-S2
600 W R88M-W60010H-S2
900 W R88M-W90010H-S2
1.2 kW R88M-W1K210H-S2
2 kW R88M-W2K010H-S2
3 kW R88M-W3K010H-S2
4 kW R88M-W4K010H-S2
5.5 kW R88M-W5K510H-S2
With
brake
300 W R88M-W30010H-BS2
600 W R88M-W60010H-BS2
900 W R88M-W90010H-BS2
1.2 kW R88M-W1K210H-BS2
2 kW R88M-W2K010H-BS2
3 kW R88M-W3K010H-BS2
4 kW R88M-W4K010H-BS2
5.5 kW R88M-W5K510H-BS2
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
with key
Without
brake
200 VAC 300 W R88M-W30010T-S2
600 W R88M-W60010T-S2
900 W R88M-W90010T-S2
1.2 kW R88M-W1K210T-S2
2 kW R88M-W2K010T-S2
3 kW R88M-W3K010T-S2
4 kW R88M-W4K010T-S2
5.5 kW R88M-W5K510T-S2
With
brake
300 W R88M-W30010T-BS2
600 W R88M-W60010T-BS2
900 W R88M-W90010T-BS2
1.2 kW R88M-W1K210T-BS2
2 kW R88M-W2K010T-BS2
3 kW R88M-W3K010T-BS2
4 kW R88M-W4K010T-BS2
5.5 kW R88M-W5K510T-BS2
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
without
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H
200 W R88M-WP20030H
400 W R88M-WP40030H
750 W R88M-WP75030H
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L
200 W R88M-WP20030L
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-B
200 W R88M-WP20030H-B
400 W R88M-WP40030H-B
750 W R88M-WP75030H-B
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-B
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-B
200 W R88M-WP20030L-B
Straight
shafts
with key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-S1
200 W R88M-WP20030H-S1
400 W R88M-WP40030H-S1
750 W R88M-WP75030H-S1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-S1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-S1
200 W R88M-WP20030L-S1
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-BS1
200 W R88M-WP20030H-BS1
400 W R88M-WP40030H-BS1
750 W R88M-WP75030H-BS1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-BS1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-BS1
200 W R88M-WP20030L-BS1
 70
Ordering Information
Flat-style Motors with Absolute Encoders Flat-style Motors (Waterproof Type) with
Incremental Encoders
Note: Precautions When Selecting Products
1. The standard cable (R88A-CAW@) can be connected, but it is not
water resistant. Use a water-resistant cable in locations subject to
water.
2. The cable attached to the Motor is water resistant, but the con-
nector is not. Do not allow water to come into contact with the
connector to protect the terminals.
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
without
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T
200 W R88M-WP20030T
400 W R88M-WP40030T
750 W R88M-WP75030T
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S
200 W R88M-WP20030S
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-B
200 W R88M-WP20030T-B
400 W R88M-WP40030T-B
750 W R88M-WP75030T-B
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-B
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-B
200 W R88M-WP20030S-B
Straight
shafts
with key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-S1
200 W R88M-WP20030T-S1
400 W R88M-WP40030T-S1
750 W R88M-WP75030T-S1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-S1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-S1
200 W R88M-WP20030S-S1
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-BS1
200 W R88M-WP20030T-BS1
400 W R88M-WP40030T-BS1
750 W R88M-WP75030T-BS1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-BS1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-BS1
200 W R88M-WP20030S-BS1
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
without
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-W
200 W R88M-WP20030H-W
400 W R88M-WP40030H-W
750 W R88M-WP75030H-W
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-W
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-W
200 W R88M-WP20030L-W
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-BW
200 W R88M-WP20030H-BW
400 W R88M-WP40030H-BW
750 W R88M-WP75030H-BW
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-BW
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-BW
200 W R88M-WP20030L-BW
Straight
shafts with
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-WS1
200 W R88M-WP20030H-WS1
400 W R88M-WP40030H-WS1
750 W R88M-WP75030H-WS1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-WS1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-WS1
200 W R88M-WP20030L-WS1
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030H-
BWS1
200 W R88M-WP20030H-
BWS1
400 W R88M-WP40030H-
BWS1
750 W R88M-WP75030H-
BWS1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530H-
BWS1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030L-BWS1
200 W R88M-WP20030L-BWS1
 71
Ordering Information
Flat-style Motors (Waterproof Type) with Absolute
Encoders
Note: Precautions When Selecting Products
1. The standard cable (R88A-CAW@) can be connected, but it is not
water resistant. Use a water-resistant cable in locations subject to
water.
2. The cable attached to the Motor is water resistant, but the con-
nector is not. Do not allow water to come into contact with the
connector to protect the terminals.
■  AC Servodrivers
Note: When ordering the R88D-WT60H/75H/150H, a regenerative resis-
tor must also be ordered.
Specifications Model
Straight
shafts
without
key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-W
200 W R88M-WP20030T-W
400 W R88M-WP40030T-W
750 W R88M-WP75030T-W
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-W
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-W
200 W R88M-WP20030S-W
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-BW
200 W R88M-WP20030T-BW
400 W R88M-WP40030T-BW
750 W R88M-WP75030T-BW
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-BW
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-BW
200 W R88M-WP20030S-BW
Straight
shafts
with key
Without
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-WS1
200 W R88M-WP20030T-WS1
400 W R88M-WP40030T-WS1
750 W R88M-WP75030T-WS1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-WS1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-WS1
200 W R88M-WP20030S-WS1
With
brake
200 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030T-BWS1
200 W R88M-WP20030T-BWS1
400 W R88M-WP40030T-BWS1
750 W R88M-WP75030T-BWS1
1.5 kW R88M-WP1K530T-BWS1
100 VAC 100 W R88M-WP10030S-BWS1
200 W R88M-WP20030S-BWS1
Specifications Model
Common to analog
and pulse train inputs
Common to incre-
mental and absolute
encoders
200 VAC 30 W R88D-WTA3H
50 W R88D-WTA5H
100 W R88D-WT01H
200 W R88D-WT02H
400 W R88D-WT04H
500 W R88D-WT05H
750 W R88D-WT08H
1 kW R88D-WT10H
1.5 kW R88D-WT15H
2 kW R88D-WT20H
3 kW R88D-WT30H
5 kW R88D-WT50H
6 kW R88D-WT60H (See note.)
7.5 kW R88D-WT75H (See note.)
15 kW R88D-WT150H (See note.)
100 VAC 30 W R88D-WTA3HL
50 W R88D-WTA5HL
100 W R88D-WT01HL
200 W R88D-WT02HL
 72
Ordering Information
■ Power Cables
Specification Model
For motors
without
brakes
30-W to 750-W
cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
100-W to 750-W
flat-style motors
3 m R88A-CAWA003S
5 m R88A-CAWA005S
10 m R88A-CAWA010S
15 m R88A-CAWA015S
20 m R88A-CAWA020S
30 m R88A-CAWA030S
40 m R88A-CAWA040S
50 m R88A-CAWA050S
1.5-kW flat-style
motors
3 m R88A-CAWB003S
5 m R88A-CAWB005S
10 m R88A-CAWB010S
15 m R88A-CAWB015S
20 m R88A-CAWB020S
30 m R88A-CAWB030S
40 m R88A-CAWB040S
50 m R88A-CAWB050S
300-W to 900-W
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,000 r/min)
450-W to 1.3-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,500 r/min)
1-kW to 2-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
3 m R88A-CAWC003S
5 m R88A-CAWC005S
10 m R88A-CAWC010S
15 m R88A-CAWC015S
20 m R88A-CAWC020S
30 m R88A-CAWC030S
40 m R88A-CAWC040S
50 m R88A-CAWC050S
1.2-kW to 3-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,000 r/min)
1.8-kW to 4.4-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,500 r/min)
3-kW to 5-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
3 m R88A-CAWD003S
5 m R88A-CAWD005S
10 m R88A-CAWD010S
15 m R88A-CAWD015S
20 m R88A-CAWD020S
30 m R88A-CAWD030S
40 m R88A-CAWD040S
50 m R88A-CAWD050S
Specification Model
Motors with
brakes
30-W to 750-W
cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
100-W to 750-W
flat-style motors
3 m R88A-CAWA003B
5 m R88A-CAWA005B
10 m R88A-CAWA010B
15 m R88A-CAWA015B
20 m R88A-CAWA020B
30 m R88A-CAWA030B
40 m R88A-CAWA040B
50 m R88A-CAWA050B
1.5-kW flat-style
motors
3 m R88A-CAWB003B
5 m R88A-CAWB005B
10 m R88A-CAWB010B
15 m R88A-CAWB015B
20 m R88A-CAWB020B
30 m R88A-CAWB030B
40 m R88A-CAWB040B
50 m R88A-CAWB050B
300-W to 900-W
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,000 r/min)
450-W to 1.3-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,500 r/min)
1-kW to 2-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
3 m R88A-CAWC003B
5 m R88A-CAWC005B
10 m R88A-CAWC010B
15 m R88A-CAWC015B
20 m R88A-CAWC020B
30 m R88A-CAWC030B
40 m R88A-CAWC040B
50 m R88A-CAWC050B
1.2-kW to 3-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,000 r/min)
1.8-kW to 4.4-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,500 r/min)
3-kW to 5-kW
cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
3 m R88A-CAWD003B
5 m R88A-CAWD005B
10 m R88A-CAWD010B
15 m R88A-CAWD015B
20 m R88A-CAWD020B
30 m R88A-CAWD030B
40 m R88A-CAWD040B
50 m R88A-CAWD050B
 73
Ordering Information
Note: 1. When using a motor with brake, a cable for the power con-
nector is required in addition to the cable for the brake con-
nector.
2. The boxes (@@@) indicate cable length.
■  Encoder Cables
Note: All these cables are common to incremental and absolute en-
coders.
■  Control Cables and Relay Units
Specification Model
4-kW cylinder-style mo-
tors (1,000 r/min)
Power con-
nector for
the motor
3 m R88A-CAWE003S
5 m R88A-CAWE005S
10 m R88A-CAWE010S
15 m R88A-CAWE015S
20 m R88A-CAWE020S
30 m R88A-CAWE030S
40 m R88A-CAWE040S
50 m R88A-CAWE050S
Brake con-
nector for
the motor
3 m R88A-CAWE003B
(See note 1.)
5 m R88A-CAWE005B
(See note 1.)
10 m R88A-CAWE010B
(See note 1.)
15 m R88A-CAWE015B
(See note 1.)
20 m R88A-CAWE020B
(See note 1.)
30 m R88A-CAWE030B
(See note 1.)
40 m R88A-CAWE040B
(See note 1.)
50 m R88A-CAWE050B
(See note 1.)
5.5-kW cylinder-style
motors (1,000 r/min)
5.5-kW/11-kW cylinder-
style motors
(1,500 r/min)
Power con-
nector for
the motor
3 m R88A-CAWF003S
5 m R88A-CAWF005S
10 m R88A-CAWF010S
15 m R88A-CAWF015S
20 m R88A-CAWF020S
30 m R88A-CAWF030S
40 m R88A-CAWF040S
50 m R88A-CAWF050S
Brake con-
nector for
the motor
--- R88A-CAWE@@@B
(See notes 1 and 2.)
Specification Model
30-W to 750-W cylinder-style
motors (3,000 r/min)
100-W to 1.5-kW flat-style mo-
tors
3 m R88A-CRWA003C
5 m R88A-CRWA005C
10 m R88A-CRWA010C
15 m R88A-CRWA015C
20 m R88A-CRWA020C
30 m R88A-CRWA030C
40 m R88A-CRWA040C
50 m R88A-CRWA050C
1-kW to 5-kW cylinder-style mo-
tors (3,000 r/min)
450-W to 15-kW cylinder-style
motors (1,500 r/min)
300-W to 5.5-kW cylinder-style
motors (1,000 r/min)
3 m R88A-CRWB003N
5 m R88A-CRWB005N
10 m R88A-CRWB010N
15 m R88A-CRWB015N
20 m R88A-CRWB020N
30 m R88A-CRWB030N
40 m R88A-CRWB040N
50 m R88A-CRWB050N
Encoder Cable for 70-m connec-
tion (cable line material only)
1 m R88A-CRW001
Specification Model

2 m XW2Z-200J-B4
 74
Ordering Information
Note: When using the CS1W-HCP22-V1, cables for both 24-pin con-
nectors and 40-pin connectors are required.
■ Parameter Units
Note: This cable can be used to connect the R88A-PR02U Parameter
Unit for U-series to the W-series Servodriver.
■ Backup Battery Unit for Absolute
Encoder
■ External Regenerative Resistors
■ DC Reactors
■ Front Panel Mounting Brackets
■ Other Peripheral Cables and Connectors
For Posi-
tion Con-
trol Units
and SYS-
MAC
CQM1
Servodriver
cable
XW2B-40J6-
4A
Communica-
tions support
type
1 m XW2Z-100J-B8
2 m XW2Z-200J-B8
XW2B-80J7-
1A
For customiz-
able counters
1 m XW2Z-100J-B11
2 m XW2Z-200J-B11
Cables on
Position
Control Unit
end
For C200HW-
NC113 and
CS1W-
NC113
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A6
1 m XW2Z-100J-A6
For C200HW-
NC213/413
and CS1W-
NC213/413
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A7
1 m XW2Z-100J-A7
For CS1W-
NC133
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A10
1 m XW2Z-100J-A10
For CS1W-
NC233/433
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A11
1 m XW2Z-100J-A11
For CJ1W-
NC113
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A14
1 m XW2Z-100J-A14
For CJ1W-
NC213/413
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A15
1 m XW2Z-100J-A15
For CJ1W-
NC133
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A18
1 m XW2Z-100J-A18
For CJ1W-
NC233/433

Cables for relay terminal
block
1 m R88A-CTW001N
2 m R88A-CTW002N
Relay terminal block XW2B-50G5
Specification Model
Handy type for OMNUC W-series
(with 1-m cable)
R88A-PR02W
Cable for U-series (2 m) (See note.) R88A-CCW002C
Specification Model
Specification Model
R88D-WT@H (@: 50 or less) R88A-BAT01W
R88D-WT60H/75H/150H R88A-BAT02W
Specification Model
220 W, 47 Ω R88A-RR22047S
880 W, 6.25 Ω R88A-RR88006
Specification Model
For R88D-WT30H R88A-PX5059
For R88D-WT15H/WT20H R88A-PX5060
For R88D-WT05H/WT08H/WT10H R88A-PX5061